 AN54 Series pH/ORP Sen sors
½” NPT threaded light in dus trial elec trodes
The series 54 pH and ORP electrodes are an
economical  answer to sensing in light industrial
applications.
The electrodes feature a double junction reference
to enhance the resistance to reference
contamination and increase electrode life.

½” NPT
thread
Elec trode order codes
pH electrode
P-PHANHE54-8000
ORP electrode
P-ORANRE54-1000
Ca ble or der codes
Order Code Description
CABLEBNM/BN/011 metre cable BNC to BNC
CABLEBNM/BN/055 metre cable BNC to BNC
CABLEBNM/BN/1010 metre cable BNC to BNC
CABLEBNM/BP/011 metre cable BNC to "Bootlace"
CABLEBNM/BP/055 metre cable BNC to "Bootlace"
CABLEBNM/BP/1010 metre cable BNC to "Bootlace"
PHAN54-3.1-0